
Skolrådsrepresentanter Uppsävjaskolan 25/26 

FA 
Karin Sivertson                                          Jonny Ericson 
kej.andersson@hotmail.com                  jonny.ericson@gmail.com 

FB 
Linnea Almlöf 
Linnea.e.almlof@gmail.com 
1A 
Mikael Oxfall                                            Therese Arnekrans 
mikael.oxfall@gmail.com                       therese.arnekrans@gmail.com   
Sofie Lagerstedt 

sofielagerstedt@gmail.com 

1B 
Sumit Sharma                                           
sumit4u44@gmail.com                             

2A 
Linda Frank 
lindafrank1985@gmail.com 

2B 
Malin Rentzhog 
malin.rentzhog@yahoo.se 

3A 
Åsa Kragh                                                    Annie Palmgren 
asa.kragh@gmail.com                              anniepalmgren@hotmail.com 

3B 
Sandra Adolfsson                                          Linnea Almlöf 

sandra.adolfsson@gmail.com                   Linnea.e.almlof@gmail.com 
4A 
Johanna Hero                                                Jonny Ericson     
jojo_genuine@hotmail.com                       jonny.ericson@gmail.com 

4B 

Nathalie Aronsson                                       Charlotte Eklind 
nathalie.aronsson@hotmail.com             charlotte.eklind@hotmail.com 

5A 

Margareta Ramström Jonsson 

margareta.ramstromjonsson@gmail.com 

5B 

Judith Lundberg-Felten 

judith.felten@gmail.com 

5C 

Anna Hammarbäck 

hammarback.a@gmail.com 
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